
RE-2101 

ITE
M PART# DESCRIPTION QTY QTY-P 

1. RE21 ASSEMBLY, RE21 EVAPORATOR 1 

2. E21-001 COVER, RE21 1 

3. E21-003 REAR AIR INLET GRILL 1 

4. FL-003 TRIM SEAL 12FT
. 

5. MH-001 FRONT MOUNTING CHANNEL 1 

6. MH-002 REAR ROOF HANGER 1 

7. MH-004 T-BOLT 2 

8. E21-002 TRIM-STRIP 1 

9. HDWR-
129 BOLT, HEX 3/8 X 1 ½ 2 

10. HDWR-
105 LOCKNUT ELASTIC 3/8 6 

11. HDWR-
134 FLAT WASHER 3/8 14 

12. HDWR-
136 NUT, HEX 3/8 2 

13. HDWR-
137 LOCKWASHER 3/8 2 

14. HDWR-
115 BOLT-CARRIAGE 3/8 X1" 2 

15. HDWR-
139 RIVET, ALUM. 3/16 50 

16. HDWR-
132 SCREW-PHIL. #10 X 5/8 BLACK 20 

17. HDWR-
015 CLIP- # 10 5 



18. DO-001 WARRANTY REGISTRATION 
CARD 1 

19. DO-023 SYSTEM LABEL 1 

20. NPN PACKING LIST 1 

21. NPN WARRANTY DISCLAIMER 1 

22. BOX-E20 PACKING BOX 1 

23. MISC-013 RAC LOGO STICKER 1 

24. HC-001 HOSE COVER W/TRANS 1 

25. HC-002 BACK HOSECOVER 2 

26. HC-003 HOSECOVER 42" 1 

27. HC-004 HOSE COVER ELBOW 2 


